Shawnee County Parks and Recreation, Adventure Cove - Lake Water Refresh Pump Station

Engineer’s Project No.: 135-187792-006-6729

Engineer: Alex Darby, P.E.
Design Engineer:
Technician:

Bid Date: March 20, 2019
Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Contact

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST

Company

Shawnee County Parks & Recreat

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

Phone

Email

Shawn Osborne

Shawnee County Parks & Recreai

shawn.osborne@snco

Jennifer Loveland

KCNR, LLC

316-263-0265

jloveland@kcnr.net

Melinda Ebert

Ci3 Integrators

913-894-6502

mebert@ci3.com

Sharon Picard

ePlan

573-447-7130

sharonp@eplanbiddiny

Greg Carlson

Carlson Utility

785-232-1116

greg@carlsonutility.co

Eric Urban

Utility Maintenance Contractors, L

316-945-8833

ericu@umcllc.com

Danielle McNally

Paint BidTracker

412-697-1124

dmcnally@paintbidtrac

0N DN kW

Steve Albrinck

ConstructConnect

800-364-2059

steven.albrinck@cons

Erin Johnson

O

Ray Lindsey Company

816-388-7440

ejohnson@raylindsey.

—
S

Stanley Emerson

stan@emersonconst.c

11 John Clary Fluid Equipment 816-795-8511  jclary@fluidequip.com
12 Lea Anne Hutton The Builders' Association 913-402-0528 Ihutton1@kc.rr.com
13 Tony Emerson Emcon, Inc. 785-862-7711  tony@emcon.us

14 Terry Steuber Schmidtlein Excavating 785-357-7354  terrys@schmidtleinexc
15 Joseph Competiello Bus Dev. and Proj Eng. Mechanici  973-326-9920  joseph.competiello@rr
16 Elaine Wilson Dodge Data & Analytics 609-336-2767 elaine.wilson@constru
17 Dave Levering Walters Morgan Construction, Inc.  785-539-7513 dlevering@waltersmot
18 Erick Lowe Crossland Heavy Contractors 816-960-4553 elowe@heavycontract
19 Duane Cunningham Mueller 217-425-7208 DCunningham@muell
20 Rhonda Maxson Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co.  402-266-5347 rhondam@hbttrenchle
21 Doug Miller Sargent Drilling Salina 785-829-0963  miller.dougsd@gmail.c
22 Lonnie Hinck Shelley Electric 785-620-0507  lonnie@shelleyelectric
23 ADDENDUM NO. 1 March 15, 2019

24 Michael Asheim Anchor Fence 417-882-5270 mashein@anchorfenc:
25 Todd Nason Mid-America Valve 913-642-2442 toddnason@midameri
26
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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